

ROCKING

Saturday, March 23, 2024 Double Tree by Hilton at the Bell Tower

## After the Rain Presents A fashion show like no other, As we will honor a group of community role models which will also rock the runway!

Diamond \$10,000

• Your company name, logo, personal message or photograph of your choice and design printed on large signage.

- Prominent logo and/or name recognition in all media.
  - 4-color full page on the back of the event program
    - Name/logo featured on front of event program
- Prominent logo/name presence on After the Rain website
  - Name and/or logo prominently position on invitation
  - Introduce emcee from the stage to kick-off event.

• Logo and/or name prominently featured in header position on video slide presentation

- Two (2) complimentary tables of ten situated in premiere location
  - Prominent logo/name signage on tables

Platinum \$ 5,000

Prominent logo/name presence on After the Rain website
 Name in invitation

- Logo and/or name prominently featured in video slide presentation
  - One (1) complimentary table of ten situated in premiere location
    - One, full-page color ad in interior of program

Gold \$ 2,500

Prominent logo/name presence on After the Rain website
Name listed in invitation
Logo and/or name prominently featured in video slide presentation
Six (6) complimentary tickets in premiere location

•  $\frac{1}{2}$ -page, full-page color ad in interior of program

Silver \$ 1,500

Prominent logo / name presence on After the Rain website
 Logo and/or name in video slide presentation

- Four (4) complimentary tickets in premiere location
- 1/4-page, full-page color ad in interior of event program

Bronze \$ 500

• Logo / name presence on After the Rain website

- Name featured in video slide presentation
  - Two complimentary tickets
  - Listing in the event program

Mission Statement, After the Rain: To provide safe housing for homeless adult women recovering from substance abuse and domestic violence

ponsorship Level: lame:	
Contact Person:	
Address:	
City:	
State ZIP	
Cell Phone:	
Business Phone:	
mail:	
nclosed is my check amount of: \$	
Please charge my VISA MC AMEX in the amount of	_
lame on Card:	
Card Number:	
xp Date: Security Code:	

Return to: Karen Watson, MSW, Executive Director

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

After the Rain of Southwest FL Inc. karen.watsonatrswfl@gmail.com

\*A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the division of consumer services by calling toll free within the state (1-800-435-7352). Registration does not imply endorsement, approval or recommendation by the state. registration number CH22253